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Great Westmorland Trail Race Senior Results 2013

Bib Name

85 Tony Lambeth

92 Pat Hanna

90 Alan Ashcroft

98 Paul Knowles
107 John Hosker

86 Andy Thomson

80 Aden Ball

60 Russell Collins

67 Sean Robinson
114 Charles Lowther
109 Jason Taylor
112 Simon Thomson
118 Richard Wells

68 Phil Cooper

91 Aliustair Hanna

63 Jack Walton

81 Graham Moffat
108 Jonathon Welch

5 Chris Tynemouth

26 lan Horne
121 Martin Spooner
115 Fred Lynch

57 Adrian Harvey

97 Stuart Cann
117 Staurt Allan

82 Aly Raw

94 Gary Lane

32 Mike Walsh

73 Jacqueline Kearney

1 Paul Harrington

102 Richard Todd

78 Jack Oakley

29 Tony Hesketh
111 Stephenie Marshall

41 Philip Shea

43 Gareth Mcgonagle

87 Paul Davieson

64 Tod Coates

56 Jim Clapp

25 Drew Savage
113 Steve Crook

28 David Cope

24 Steve Moss

75 Pauline Tyson

35 Peter Singelton

12 Chris Lund

Club

Swaledale Road Runners
Howgill Harriers
Richmond & Zetland H
Ambleside AC
Howgill Harriers
Eden Runners
Askern

Teesdale AC

Howgill Harriers
Eden Runners

linda close fr
Keswick AC
Allinthwaite

Howgill Harriers
Howgill Harriers
Howgill Harriers
Howgill Harriers
None

Sunderland Strollers
Eden Runners

None

Red Rose Road RC
Howgill

Red Rose Road RC
Allinthwaite

Bingley Harriers & A
coniston

Kendal

Swaledale Road Runners
UA

Wigton Road Runners
Howgill Harriers
Horwich

Eden Runners
Howgill

UA

Howgill Harriers
Ambleside AC
Durham Fell Runners
Chorlton Runners
Howgill Harriers
Howgill

Teesdale AC

Howgill Harriers
Blackpool with Fylde
UA

Sex Cat
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Mv40
MU21
MOpen
MV45
MOpen
MOpen
MV40
MV50
MOpen
MOpen
MV40
MOpen
MV40
MV40
MU21
MU21
MV55
MvV45
MOpen
MV45
MOpen
MV55
MOpen
MvV45
MV40
FV50
MV40
MV60
Fv45
Mv45
MV40
MU21
MV65
FOpen
MV55
MOpen
MOpen
MV40
MV55
MOpen
MV50
MU21
MV55
Fv45
MV55
MOpen

hh:mm:ss

00:47:16
00:47:55
00:48:48
00:49:22
00:49:28
00:50:18
00:50:52
00:51:06
00:52:43
00:52:48
00:52:59
00:53:02
00:53:21
00:53:30
00:53:44
00:53:45
00:53:52
00:54:32
00:54:46
00:54:51
00:54:54
00:55:35
00:55:57
00:56:41
00:56:45
00:56:52
00:57:16
00:57:44
00:57:52
00:58:01
00:58:44
00:58:53
00:58:58
00:59:01
00:59:04
00:59:19
00:59:22
00:59:27
00:59:34
00:59:42
00:59:44
01:00:01
01:00:04
01:00:12
01:00:16
01:00:18



47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

30 Andrew Tongue

47 Barry Wheeler

20 Philip Stones

2 Ingrid Storm

77 Adele Roche

88 Alan Barr

50 Aaron Milojevic

15 Ben Tack

62 Jason Middleton

84 Joanne Oldowd
119 Kevin May

19 Clare Marston
101 Lois Todd

42 Sarah Skidmore

23 Denise Tunstall

37 Alice Wilson

40 Jean Webster

58 Eddie Close

45 Gemma Christen

70 Hans Hienkens

52 Reinier Roelants
116 Clive Beauvais

36 Peter Adams

53 Clwyd Price-Jones
106 Chris Packman

74 Andrew Hewitson
122 Yolanda Spooner

79 lan Peters

71 Peter Richardson

7 Alison Jones
69 Maarken Reinhing

17 Eugene Van Grewen

21 John Woolridge
27 Gill Douglas
3 Cath Elliot
54 lan Swallow
99 Jackie Shea
61 Rosie Thomson
14 Douwe Alserda
65 Eleaanor Knowles
48 Sally Grimwood
13 Simon Dixon
6 Harry Noyes
55 Emma Flint
4 Lorna Askew
39 Tony Payne
89 John Nuttall
93 Zoe Ringewr
9 Stephen Harbach
8 Peter Mitchell

Chorlton Runners
Red Rose

Cumberland Fell Runners

Chorlton Runners
Howgill Harriers
None

Chorlton Runners
Haarlem Runners club
Horwich

None

Howgill Harriers
Eden Runners

None

UA

Durham Fell Runners
Chorlton Runners
UA

Howgill Harriers

UA

None

UA

Keswick AC

Chorlton Runners
UA

None

Lonsdale fell runners
None

Hoad Hill Harriers
Bedale

UA

None

Haarlem Runners club
Border Harriers

Eden Runners
Chorlton Runners
UA

Howgill Harriers
None

Haarlem Runners club
Ambleside AC

UA

UA

Mossley Hill AC
Chorlton Runners
Helm Hill Runners
Chorlton Runners
Clayton-le-Moors Har
Howgill Harriers

UA

Kendal
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MOpen
MOpen
MV55
FOpen
FV50
MV40
FOpen
MV50
MV40
FV50
MV50
FV40
FOpen
FOpen
FV45
FOpen
FOpen
MV40
FOpen
MV40
MOpen
MV65
MV40
MV50
MvV45
MV40
FOpen
MV55
MV50
FV50
MV50
Mv45
MV60
FV50
Fv40
MV50
FV50
Fv45
Mv45
Fv40
FOpen
MV40
MV55
Fv40
Fv40
MV50
MV70
FOpen
MV55
MV65

01:00:22
01:01:07
01:01:33
01:01:51
01:01:56
01:01:57
01:03:10
01:03:17
01:03:26
01:03:27
01:03:32
01:03:38
01:03:52
01:04:03
01:04:11
01:04:14
01:04:22
01:04:25
01:04:29
01:04:58
01:05:58
01:06:21
01:06:29
01:06:31
01:06:36
01:06:41
01:07:13
01:07:19
01:07:21
01:07:36
01:08:08
01:08:12
01:08:44
01:08:47
01:08:50
01:08:52
01:08:57
01:09:06
01:09:09
01:09:14
01:09:33
01:09:58
01:10:09
01:10:20
01:10:59
01:11:18
01:11:26
01:11:29
01:11:56
01:12:02



97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119

105 Robert Massey

72 Sue Ashley

66 Linda Greensmith
31 Shona Smith

16 Lucien Heusij

22 Peter Taylor

104 Sarah Devilt

11 Sarah Wright

33 Alan Smart

44 Viki Ferguson

76 Graham Middleton
83 Robin Hayward

51 John Barstow

100 George Fleytcher
120 Lynn May

18 Dave Graham

103 Nicole Hogarth

34 Bernard Singleton
96 Helen Fell
95 Nicola Fell

110 Maria,Kaczmarek

38 Claire Mcintyre
46 Adela Nutall

BW

Keswick AC

Howgill Harriers
Chorlton Runners
Haarlem Runners club
Cumberland Fell Runn
None

UA

Blackpool with Fylde
Chorlton Runners
None

Howgill Harriers
Glaxo Hoad Hill

Red Rose Road RC
Howgill Harriers

UA

Chorley Runners
Blackpool with Fylde
JRC

JRC

Chorlton Runners
UA

Red Rose

MV65
FV60
FOpen
FOpen
MV40
MV70
FOpen
FOpen
MV55
FOpen
MV60
MV40
MV60
MV65
FV50
MOpen
FOpen
MV60
FOpen
FOpen
FOpen
FOpen
F50

01:12:11
01:12:42
01:13:16
01:13:22
01:14:05
01:14:13
01:14:40
01:14:47
01:14:57
01:16:19
01:16:44
01:17:26
01:18:13
01:19:28
01:19:34
01:19:42
01:22:51
01:22:58
01:23:09
01:23:10
01:26:14
01:27:13
01:27:15



